
CLAIM SUMMARY OF GOPINATH ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LTD.

Sr. No. Name of the Party Claim received 
on

 Claim Amount 
Received 

 Provisionally 
Admitted Amount 

Remark

1 DCB Bank Ltd 27-08-2021 20,48,19,546          20,48,19,546          -

2
Global Remote Integrated Access Solutions 
Private Limited

18-12-2021 12,27,201               12,27,201               -

3 EnerMech India pvt. Ltd. 15-03-2022 5,38,31,610            3,77,27,324            Note 1
Total Claim Received 25,98,78,357        24,37,74,071        

Note 1

General Note: 

The claim received post CIRP date, i.e., post 13.8.2022, amounting to INR 1,61,04,286/-
Hence, RP has provisionally admitted the Claim of INR 3,77,27,324/-

Since RP do not have the access to the Books of Accounts of Company and hence, the Claim amount is provisionally 
admitted.


